Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Units: mm (in) .xx=±.25, .x=±.5
(.xxx=±.010, .xx=±.02)
Part Number Code
Series 120 Card Guide
 C   120 -  400       X   -   3
Material
Conductive __________________________________ C
Non Conductive _________________________  [blank]
Length
4.00" __________________________________________________400
or choose from Length Table ______________________________xxx
Mounting Options
For lengths 7" or greater
No mid-mounting hole   _________________________________________ X
Mid mounting hole included ________________________________  [blank]
Board Thickness
2.4 (.094) ___________________________________________________________ 3
1.6 (.063 _______________________________________________________  [blank]
LENGTH TABLE
Code Length for Non
Conductive
400
600
700
850
950
101.6 (4.00)
152.4 (6.00)
177.8 (7.00)
215.9 (8.50)
215.9 (9.50)
102.1 (4.02)
153.2 (6.03)
178.8 (7.04)
216.9 (8.54)
242.6 (9.55)
Length for Conductive
("C" Option)
Rear (and Center) Mounting Slots: Series
120 & C120
3.02 ± .13 (.120 ± .005) x 5.54 (.218)
INSTALLATION DATA Snap-
in with sharp impact. No
special installation tools
required. Fits up to
1.91 (.075) thick material.
8909006
3
Front Mounting Hole:
Series 120
   3.25 +.03/-.08 (.128 +.001/-.003) Dia.
Series C120
   3.20 +.03/-.08 (.126 +.001/-.003) Dia.
Part Number Code Example:
C120-850X-3